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1 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140901104 ZPHS RACHARLABOPPAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 282 471

2 RAJANNA SIRICILLA 36140600569 ZPHS (B) SHIVANAGAR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 237 449

3 RAJANNA VEMULAWADA 36140500829 ZPHS (G) VEMULAWADA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 251 392

4 RAJANNA RUDRANGI 36140100209 ZPHS RUDRANGI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 2 HS 0 207 349

5 RAJANNA THANGALLAPALLE 36141200406 ZPHS THANGALLAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 2 HS 0 198 338

6 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140900909 ZPHS YELLAREDDYPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 2 HS 0 219 332

7 RAJANNA SIRICILLA 36140600571 ZPHS VENKAMPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 176 330

8 RAJANNA MUSTHABAD 36141100909 ZPHS (G) MUSTABAD MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 149 289

9 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001012 ZPHS (G) GAMBHIRAOPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 175 275

10 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001606 ZPHS KOTHAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 2 HS 0 152 272

11 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001706 ZPHS LINGANNAPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 140 248

12 RAJANNA SIRICILLA 36140600534 MPUPS PEDDUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 77 120 237

13 RAJANNA THANGALLAPALLE 36141200206 ZPHS CHEERLAVANCHA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 161 235

14 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140901706 ZPHS VENKATAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 149 227

15 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140200107 ZPHS MALYALA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 134 212

16 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140900307 ZPHS RACHARLAGOLLAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 2 HS 0 97 209

17 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140901403 ZPHS BANDALINGAMPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 2 HS 0 130 198

18 RAJANNA SIRICILLA 36140600572 ZPHS (H/W) AMBEDKARNAGAR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 103 181

19 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700305 ZPHS NIMMAPALLI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 104 165

20 RAJANNA VEERNAPALLY 36140800507 ZPHS VEERNAPALLI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 86 147

21 RAJANNA MUSTHABAD 36141100506 ZPHS NAMAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 73 146

22 RAJANNA THANGALLAPALLE 36141200503 ZPHS MANDEPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 88 144

23 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000103 KRMZPHS GAJASINGAVARAM MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 90 137

24 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140201106 ZPHS NARSINGAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 60 134

25 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140900602 MPUPS AKKAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 UPS 85 46 131

26 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140200805 ZPHS SANUGULA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 67 122

27 RAJANNA THANGALLAPALLE 36141200305 MPUPS ANKUSAPOOR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 UPS 62 60 122

28 RAJANNA VEMULAWADA 36140301403 ZPHS ANUPURAM MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 81 121

29 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000405 ZPHS NAGAMPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 75 120

30 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700205 ZPHS VATTIMALLA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 67 116

31 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000803 ZPHS MALLAREDDYPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 75 114

32 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140900504 ZPHS ALMASPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 63 114

33 RAJANNA ELLANTHAKUNTA 36141301603 ZPHS PEDDALINGAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 65 113

34 RAJANNA BOINPALLY 36140400907 ZPHS VILASAGAR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 62 111

35 RAJANNA THANGALLAPALLE 36141201302 MPUPS BASWAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 UPS 77 34 111

36 RAJANNA VEMULAWADA 36140500606 MPUPS NAMPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 UPS 78 33 111
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37 RAJANNA THANGALLAPALLE 36141200101 MPUPS CHINTALATANA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 UPS 78 29 107

38 RAJANNA RUDRANGI 36140100110 ZPHS MANALA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 59 101

39 RAJANNA THANGALLAPALLE 36141201404 ZPHS NERELLA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 52 101

40 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140901504 ZPHS NARAYANAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 58 100

41 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140900203 ZPHS RACHARLATHIMMAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 62 100

42 RAJANNA VEMULAWADA 36140500203 ZPHS THIPPAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 52 97

43 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001803 ZPHS MUCHARLA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 52 95

44 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700604 ZPHS BAOSAIPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 54 93

45 RAJANNA THANGALLAPALLE 36141200606 ZPHS OBULAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 66 93

46 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140201107 ZPHS MOODAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 49 91

47 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000304 ZPHS SAMUDRALINGAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 58 90

48 RAJANNA VEMULAWADA (RURAL)36140300803 ZPHS FAZULNAGAR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 61 90

49 RAJANNA MUSTHABAD 36141101302 MPUPS MADDIKUNTA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 UPS 55 34 89

50 RAJANNA ELLANTHAKUNTA 36141301703 ZPHS DACHARAM MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 57 87

51 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700702 ZPHS MAMIDIPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 50 87

52 RAJANNA SIRICILLA 36140600302 MPUPS CHINNA BONALA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 UPS 55 32 87

53 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140900402 MPUPS RAJANNAPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 UPS 62 25 87

54 RAJANNA MUSTHABAD 36141101101 MPUPS CHIPPALAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 UPS 65 19 84

55 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140200604 ZPHS JOGAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 51 78

56 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140702004 ZPHS KOLANOOR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 46 78

57 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000407 ZPHS DAMMANNAPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 52 76

58 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140201002 ZPHS ENGAL MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 46 74

59 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140900102 MPUPS RACHARLAGUNDARAM MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 UPS 56 16 72

60 RAJANNA VEMULAWADA (RURAL)36140300703 ZPHS VATTEMLA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 43 71

61 RAJANNA MUSTHABAD 36141100403 ZPHS GUDEM MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 32 67

62 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140901201 MPUPS KORUTLAPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 UPS 50 16 66

63 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140200703 ZPHS LINGAMPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 40 65

64 RAJANNA MUSTHABAD 36141100104 ZPHS KONDAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 45 65

65 RAJANNA BOINPALLY 36140401304 ZPHS VENKATRAOPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 45 64

66 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700501 MPUPS KONDAPOOR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 UPS 38 23 61

67 RAJANNA THANGALLAPALLE 36141200308 ZPHS THADOOR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 36 60

68 RAJANNA THANGALLAPALLE 36141200901 MPUPS GANDI LACHAPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 UPS 45 14 59

69 RAJANNA BOINPALLY 36140400302 MPUPS MALKAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 UPS 43 15 58

70 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140200503 ZPHS MARRIGADDA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 47 58

71 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700103 ZPHS MARRIMADLA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 35 58

72 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140901602 MPUPS PADIRA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 UPS 32 25 57

73 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000202 ZPHS GORANTALA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 54 54
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74 RAJANNA VEMULAWADA 36140500304 ZPHS MARUPAKA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 33 53

75 RAJANNA VEMULAWADA (RURAL)36140300408 ZPHS BALARAJPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 28 52

76 RAJANNA ELLANTHAKUNTA 36141301905 ZPHS ANANTHAGIRI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 38 48

77 RAJANNA VEMULAWADA (RURAL)36140300407 ZPHS MARRIPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 27 47

78 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140200904 ZPHS BANDAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 24 42

79 RAJANNA VEMULAWADA 36140500801 ZPHS KONAIPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 25 39

80 RAJANNA VEMULAWADA 36140500104 ZPHS SHATRAJPALLI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 19 38

81 RAJANNA ELLANTHAKUNTA 36141302108 ZPHS REPAKA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 23 37

82 RAJANNA ELLANTHAKUNTA 36141301403 ZPHS ANANTHARAM MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 20 34

83 RAJANNA BOINPALLY 36140400704 ZPHS STAMBAMPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 22 33

84 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140701602 ZPHS NAGARAM MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 19 32

85 RAJANNA VEMULAWADA 36140500873 ZPHS UM VEMULAWADA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 19 31

86 RAJANNA ELLANTHAKUNTA 36141300202 ZPHS VELJIPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 12 30

87 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140701203 ZPHS KANAGARTHI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 14 30

88 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001010 ZPHS (U/M) GAMBHIRAOPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 16 24

89 RAJANNA VEERNAPALLY 36140800204 ZPHS GARJANAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 11 21

90 RAJANNA BOINPALLY 36140401603 ZPHS MALLAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 10 18

91 RAJANNA BOINPALLY 36140401003 ZPHS VARDAVELLI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 8 18

92 RAJANNA BOINPALLY 36140401501 ZPHS MANUWADA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Telugu ) NA 1 HS 0 13 17
TOTAL 98
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1 RAJANNA SIRICILLA 36140600570 ZPHS (G) SIRCILLA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 557 905

2 RAJANNA VEMULAWADA 36140500829 ZPHS (G) VEMULAWADA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 251 392

3 RAJANNA RUDRANGI 36140100209 ZPHS RUDRANGI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 207 349

4 RAJANNA THANGALLAPALLE 36141200406 ZPHS THANGALLAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 198 338

5 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140900909 ZPHS YELLAREDDYPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 219 332

6 RAJANNA SIRICILLA 36140600571 ZPHS VENKAMPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 176 330

7 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001012 ZPHS (G) GAMBHIRAOPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 175 275

8 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001606 ZPHS KOTHAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 2 HS 0 152 272

9 RAJANNA SIRICILLA 36140600568 ZPHS NEHRUNAGAR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 162 253

10 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001706 ZPHS LINGANNAPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 140 248

11 RAJANNA SIRICILLA 36140600534 MPUPS PEDDUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 77 120 237

12 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140901706 ZPHS VENKATAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 149 227

13 RAJANNA MUSTHABAD 36141100204 ZPHS AVUNOOR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 128 211

14 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140901403 ZPHS BANDALINGAMPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 130 198

15 RAJANNA SIRICILLA 36140600572 ZPHS (H/W) AMBEDKARNAGAR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 103 181

16 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700305 ZPHS NIMMAPALLI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 104 165

17 RAJANNA THANGALLAPALLE 36141201007 ZPHS JILLELLA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 108 165

18 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140701404 ZPHS SUDDALA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 97 163

19 RAJANNA SIRICILLA 36140600639 ZPHS CHANDRAMPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 89 157

20 RAJANNA VEERNAPALLY 36140800507 ZPHS VEERNAPALLI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 86 147

21 RAJANNA MUSTHABAD 36141100506 ZPHS NAMAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 73 146

22 RAJANNA THANGALLAPALLE 36141200503 ZPHS MANDEPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 88 144

23 RAJANNA VEMULAWADA 36140301503 ZPHS RUDRAVARAM MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 85 139

24 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000103 KRMZPHS GAJASINGAVARAM MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 90 137

25 RAJANNA VEMULAWADA (RURAL)36140300604 ZPHS NOOKALAMARRY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 73 137

26 RAJANNA MUSTHABAD 36141101504 ZPHS BANDANKAL MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 76 136

27 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140201106 ZPHS NARSINGAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 60 134

28 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140900602 MPUPS AKKAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 UPS 85 46 131

29 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700905 ZPHS KONARAOPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 71 125

30 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140200805 ZPHS SANUGULA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 67 122

31 RAJANNA THANGALLAPALLE 36141200305 MPUPS ANKUSAPOOR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 UPS 62 60 122

32 RAJANNA VEMULAWADA 36140301403 ZPHS ANUPURAM MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 81 121

33 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000405 ZPHS NAGAMPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 75 120

34 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140701105 ZPHS NIZAMABAD MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 71 117

35 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700205 ZPHS VATTIMALLA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 67 116

36 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140900802 ZPHS DUMALA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 60 115

37 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000803 ZPHS MALLAREDDYPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 75 114
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38 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140900504 ZPHS ALMASPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 63 114

39 RAJANNA ELLANTHAKUNTA 36141301603 ZPHS PEDDALINGAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 65 113

40 RAJANNA VEMULAWADA 36140500606 MPUPS NAMPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 UPS 78 33 111

41 RAJANNA RUDRANGI 36140100110 ZPHS MANALA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 59 101

42 RAJANNA THANGALLAPALLE 36141201404 ZPHS NERELLA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 52 101

43 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140901504 ZPHS NARAYANAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 58 100

44 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140900203 ZPHS RACHARLATHIMMAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 62 100

45 RAJANNA VEMULAWADA 36140500203 ZPHS THIPPAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 52 97

46 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001803 ZPHS MUCHARLA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 52 95

47 RAJANNA THANGALLAPALLE 36141200606 ZPHS OBULAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 66 93

48 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140201107 ZPHS MOODAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 49 91

49 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000304 ZPHS SAMUDRALINGAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 58 90

50 RAJANNA VEMULAWADA (RURAL)36140300803 ZPHS FAZULNAGAR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 61 90

51 RAJANNA MUSTHABAD 36141101302 MPUPS MADDIKUNTA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 UPS 55 34 89

52 RAJANNA ELLANTHAKUNTA 36141301703 ZPHS DACHARAM MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 57 87

53 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700702 ZPHS MAMIDIPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 50 87

54 RAJANNA SIRICILLA 36140600302 MPUPS CHINNA BONALA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 UPS 55 32 87

55 RAJANNA MUSTHABAD 36141101101 MPUPS CHIPPALAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 UPS 65 19 84

56 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140200604 ZPHS JOGAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 51 78

57 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140702004 ZPHS KOLANOOR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 46 78

58 RAJANNA MUSTHABAD 36141100910 ZPHS (B) MUSTABAD MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 51 78

59 RAJANNA MUSTHABAD 36141101203 ZPHS CHEEKOD MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 48 78

60 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000407 ZPHS DAMMANNAPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 52 76

61 RAJANNA VEMULAWADA (RURAL)36140300902 ZPHS CHEKKAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 45 75

62 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140201002 ZPHS ENGAL MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 46 74

63 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140900102 MPUPS RACHARLAGUNDARAM MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 UPS 56 16 72

64 RAJANNA VEMULAWADA (RURAL)36140300703 ZPHS VATTEMLA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 43 71

65 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140901201 MPUPS KORUTLAPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 UPS 50 16 66

66 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140200703 ZPHS LINGAMPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 40 65

67 RAJANNA MUSTHABAD 36141100104 ZPHS KONDAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 45 65

68 RAJANNA BOINPALLY 36140401304 ZPHS VENKATRAOPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 45 64

69 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700501 MPUPS KONDAPOOR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 UPS 38 23 61

70 RAJANNA THANGALLAPALLE 36141200308 ZPHS THADOOR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 36 60

71 RAJANNA SIRICILLA 36140600632 MPUPS RAGUDU MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 UPS 49 10 59

72 RAJANNA THANGALLAPALLE 36141200901 MPUPS GANDI LACHAPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 UPS 45 14 59

73 RAJANNA BOINPALLY 36140400302 MPUPS MALKAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 UPS 43 15 58

74 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140200503 ZPHS MARRIGADDA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 47 58

75 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700103 ZPHS MARRIMADLA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 35 58



SL NO DISTRICT MANDAL SCODE SCHOOL NAME MGMNT
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Designation)
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76 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140200203 MPUPS RAMANNAPETA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 UPS 43 14 57

77 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140901602 MPUPS PADIRA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 UPS 32 25 57

78 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000202 ZPHS GORANTALA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 54 54

79 RAJANNA VEMULAWADA (RURAL)36140300408 ZPHS BALARAJPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 28 52

80 RAJANNA BOINPALLY 36140401305 ZPHS NARSINGAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 26 49

81 RAJANNA ELLANTHAKUNTA 36141301905 ZPHS ANANTHAGIRI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 38 48

82 RAJANNA VEMULAWADA (RURAL)36140300407 ZPHS MARRIPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 27 47

83 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140200904 ZPHS BANDAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 24 42

84 RAJANNA VEMULAWADA 36140500801 ZPHS KONAIPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 UPS 0 25 39

85 RAJANNA VEMULAWADA 36140500104 ZPHS SHATRAJPALLI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 19 38

86 RAJANNA ELLANTHAKUNTA 36141302108 ZPHS REPAKA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 23 37

87 RAJANNA ELLANTHAKUNTA 36141301403 ZPHS ANANTHARAM MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 20 34

88 RAJANNA BOINPALLY 36140400502 ZPHS KOREM MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 33 33

89 RAJANNA BOINPALLY 36140400704 ZPHS STAMBAMPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 22 33

90 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140701602 ZPHS NAGARAM MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 19 32

91 RAJANNA ELLANTHAKUNTA 36141300202 ZPHS VELJIPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 12 30

92 RAJANNA ELLANTHAKUNTA 36141300605 ZPHS POTHUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 13 22

93 RAJANNA VEERNAPALLY 36140800204 ZPHS GARJANAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 11 21

94 RAJANNA BOINPALLY 36140401603 ZPHS MALLAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 10 18

95 RAJANNA BOINPALLY 36140401003 ZPHS VARDAVELLI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 8 18

96 RAJANNA BOINPALLY 36140401501 ZPHS MANUWADA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Hindi ) NA 1 HS 0 13 17
TOTAL 97



SL NO DISTRICT MANDAL SCODE SCHOOL NAME MGMNT
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Designation)
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School Type 
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1 RAJANNA RUDRANGI 36140100209 ZPHS RUDRANGI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( English ) NA 1 HS 0 207 349
2 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001012 ZPHS (G) GAMBHIRAOPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( English ) NA 2 HS 0 175 275
3 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001606 ZPHS KOTHAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( English ) NA 1 HS 0 152 272
4 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001011 ZPHS (B) GAMBHIRAOPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( English ) NA 1 HS 0 174 255
5 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140901403 ZPHS BANDALINGAMPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( English ) NA 1 HS 0 130 198
6 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700305 ZPHS NIMMAPALLI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( English ) NA 1 HS 0 104 165

7 RAJANNA THANGALLAPALLE 36141201007 ZPHS JILLELLA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( English ) NA 1 HS 0 108 165

8 RAJANNA VEERNAPALLY 36140800507 ZPHS VEERNAPALLI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( English ) NA 1 HS 0 86 147
9 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000405 ZPHS NAGAMPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( English ) NA 1 HS 0 75 120

10 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700205 ZPHS VATTIMALLA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( English ) NA 1 HS 0 67 116
11 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000803 ZPHS MALLAREDDYPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( English ) NA 1 HS 0 75 114
12 RAJANNA RUDRANGI 36140100110 ZPHS MANALA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( English ) NA 1 HS 0 59 101
13 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001803 ZPHS MUCHARLA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( English ) NA 1 HS 0 52 95
14 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140900402 MPUPS RAJANNAPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( English ) NA 1 UPS 62 25 87
15 RAJANNA MUSTHABAD 36141101203 ZPHS CHEEKOD MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( English ) NA 1 HS 0 48 78
16 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700103 ZPHS MARRIMADLA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( English ) NA 1 HS 0 35 58
17 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000202 ZPHS GORANTALA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( English ) NA 1 HS 0 54 54
18 RAJANNA VEERNAPALLY 36140800204 ZPHS GARJANAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( English ) NA 1 HS 0 11 21

TOTAL 19

SA CADRE PROMOTION VACANCIES (1:1)
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1 RAJANNA VEMULAWADA 36140500873 ZPHS UM VEMULAWADA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Urdu ) URDU 1 HS 0 19 31
2 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001010 ZPHS (U/M) GAMBHIRAOPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant  ( Urdu ) URDU 1 HS 0 16 24

TOTAL 2

SA CADRE PROMOTION VACANCIES (1:1)



SL NO DISTRICT MANDAL SCODE SCHOOL NAME MGMNT Category of the Post  ( Designation) MEDIUM
No.of 
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School Type 
(PS/UPS/HS)

PS Enrolment
UPS (6 to 7/ 
8) Enrolment

HS 
Enrolment

1 RAJANNA RUDRANGI 36140100209 ZPHS RUDRANGI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School assistant  ( Mathematics ) TELUGU 3 HS 0 207 349
2 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001012 ZPHS (G) GAMBHIRAOPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School assistant  ( Mathematics ) TELUGU 2 HS 0 175 275
3 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001606 ZPHS KOTHAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School assistant  ( Mathematics ) TELUGU 3 HS 0 152 272
4 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001011 ZPHS (B) GAMBHIRAOPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School assistant  ( Mathematics ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 174 255
5 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140200107 ZPHS MALYALA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School assistant  ( Mathematics ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 134 212
6 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140901403 ZPHS BANDALINGAMPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School assistant  ( Mathematics ) TELUGU 2 HS 0 130 198
7 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700305 ZPHS NIMMAPALLI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School assistant  ( Mathematics ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 104 165

8 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000103 KRMZPHS GAJASINGAVARAM MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School assistant  ( Mathematics ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 90 137

9 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000405 ZPHS NAGAMPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School assistant  ( Mathematics ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 75 120
10 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700205 ZPHS VATTIMALLA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School assistant  ( Mathematics ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 67 116
11 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000803 ZPHS MALLAREDDYPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School assistant  ( Mathematics ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 75 114

12 RAJANNA ELLANTHAKUNTA 36141301603 ZPHS PEDDALINGAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School assistant  ( Mathematics ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 65 113

13 RAJANNA RUDRANGI 36140100110 ZPHS MANALA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School assistant  ( Mathematics ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 59 101
14 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001803 ZPHS MUCHARLA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School assistant  ( Mathematics ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 52 95
15 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700604 ZPHS BAOSAIPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School assistant  ( Mathematics ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 54 93

16 RAJANNA ELLANTHAKUNTA 36141301703 ZPHS DACHARAM MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School assistant  ( Mathematics ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 57 87

17 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140901201 MPUPS KORUTLAPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School assistant  ( Mathematics ) TELUGU 1 HS 50 16 66
18 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700103 ZPHS MARRIMADLA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School assistant  ( Mathematics ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 35 58
19 RAJANNA VEERNAPALLY 36140800204 ZPHS GARJANAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School assistant  ( Mathematics ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 11 21

TOTAL 25

SA CADRE PROMOTION VACANCIES (1:1)
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1 RAJANNA
YELLAREDDYPET 36140901104 ZPHS RACHARLABOPPAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy.Science ) TELUGU 1

HS 0 282 471

2 RAJANNA
THANGALLAPALLE 36141201207 ZPHS BADDENAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy.Science ) TELUGU 1

HS 0 181 307
3 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001012 ZPHS (G) GAMBHIRAOPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy.Science ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 175 275
4 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001606 ZPHS KOTHAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy.Science ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 152 272
5 RAJANNA VEERNAPALLY 36140800507 ZPHS VEERNAPALLI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy.Science ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 86 147

6 RAJANNA
YELLAREDDYPET 36140900504 ZPHS ALMASPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy.Science ) TELUGU 1

HS 0 63 114
7 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000202 ZPHS GORANTALA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy.Science ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 54 54

8 RAJANNA
VEMULAWADA 36140500104 ZPHS SHATRAJPALLI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy.Science ) TELUGU 1

HS 0 19 38
9 RAJANNA VEERNAPALLY 36140800204 ZPHS GARJANAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy.Science ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 11 21

TOTAL 9

SA CADRE PROMOTION VACANCIES (1:1)
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1 RAJANNA
GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001010 ZPHS (U/M) GAMBHIRAOPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Bio.Science )

URDU
1

HS 0 16 24
TOTAL 1

SA CADRE PROMOTION VACANCIES (1:1)



SL NO DISTRICT MANDAL SCODE SCHOOL NAME MGMNT Category of the Post  ( Designation) MEDIUM
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8) Enrolment

HS Enrolment

1 RAJANNA SIRICILLA 36140600570 ZPHS (G) SIRCILLA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Bio.Science ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 557 905

2 RAJANNA RUDRANGI 36140100209 ZPHS RUDRANGI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Bio.Science ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 207 349

3 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001012 ZPHS (G) GAMBHIRAOPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Bio.Science ) TELUGU 2 HS 0 175 275

4 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001606 ZPHS KOTHAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Bio.Science ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 152 272

5 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001011 ZPHS (B) GAMBHIRAOPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Bio.Science ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 174 255

6 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140200107 ZPHS MALYALA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Bio.Science ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 134 212

7 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140901403 ZPHS BANDALINGAMPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Bio.Science ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 130 198

8 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700305 ZPHS NIMMAPALLI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Bio.Science ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 104 165

9 RAJANNA VEERNAPALLY 36140800507 ZPHS VEERNAPALLI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Bio.Science ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 86 147

10 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140200206 ZPHS CHANDURTHI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Bio.Science ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 72 145

11 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000103 KRMZPHS GAJASINGAVARAM MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Bio.Science ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 90 137

12 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140200805 ZPHS SANUGULA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Bio.Science ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 67 122

13 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000405 ZPHS NAGAMPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Bio.Science ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 75 120

14 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000803 ZPHS MALLAREDDYPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Bio.Science ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 75 114

15 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001803 ZPHS MUCHARLA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Bio.Science ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 52 95

16 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700604 ZPHS BAOSAIPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Bio.Science ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 54 93

17 RAJANNA MUSTHABAD 36141101101 MPUPS CHIPPALAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Bio.Science ) TELUGU 1 UPS 65 19 84

18 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000407 ZPHS DAMMANNAPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Bio.Science ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 52 76

19 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140201002 ZPHS ENGAL MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Bio.Science ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 46 74

20 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140200703 ZPHS LINGAMPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Bio.Science ) TELUGU 1 UPS 0 40 65

21 RAJANNA ELLANTHAKUNTA 36141300102 MPUPS OBULAPOOR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Bio.Science ) TELUGU 1 UPS 50 14 64

22 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140200503 ZPHS MARRIGADDA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Bio.Science ) TELUGU 1 UPS 0 47 58

23 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700103 ZPHS MARRIMADLA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Bio.Science ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 35 58

24 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140901602 MPUPS PADIRA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Bio.Science ) TELUGU 1 UPS 32 25 57

SA CADRE PROMOTION VACANCIES (1:1)
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25 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000202 ZPHS GORANTALA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Bio.Science ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 54 54

26 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140200904 ZPHS BANDAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Bio.Science ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 24 42

27 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140701203 ZPHS KANAGARTHI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Bio.Science ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 14 30

28 RAJANNA VEERNAPALLY 36140800204 ZPHS GARJANAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Bio.Science ) TELUGU 1 UPS 0 11 21
TOTAL 29



SL NO DISTRICT MANDAL SCODE SCHOOL NAME MGMNT Category of the Post  ( Designation) MEDIUM
No.of 
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1 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140901104 ZPHS RACHARLABOPPAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 282 471

2 RAJANNA RUDRANGI 36140100209 ZPHS RUDRANGI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 207 349

3 RAJANNA THANGALLAPALLE 36141200406 ZPHS THANGALLAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 198 338

4 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140900909 ZPHS YELLAREDDYPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 2 HS 0 219 332

5 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001012 ZPHS (G) GAMBHIRAOPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 175 275

6 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001606 ZPHS KOTHAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 2 HS 0 152 272

7 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001011 ZPHS (B) GAMBHIRAOPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 2 HS 0 174 255

8 RAJANNA VEMULAWADA 36141200206 ZPHS CHEERLAVANCHA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 161 235

9 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140900307 ZPHS RACHARLAGOLLAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 97 209

10 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140901403 ZPHS BANDALINGAMPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 130 198

11 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700305 ZPHS NIMMAPALLI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 104 165

12 RAJANNA THANGALLAPALLE 36141201007 ZPHS JILLELLA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 108 165

13 RAJANNA MUSTHABAD 36141100706 ZPHS (B) POTHUGAL MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 86 159

14 RAJANNA VEERNAPALLY 36140800507 ZPHS VEERNAPALLI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 86 147

15 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000103 KRMZPHS GAJASINGAVARAM MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 90 137

16 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700905 ZPHS KONARAOPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 71 125

17 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140200805 ZPHS SANUGULA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 67 122

18 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000405 ZPHS NAGAMPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 75 120

19 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140701105 ZPHS NIZAMABAD MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 71 117

20 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700205 ZPHS VATTIMALLA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 67 116

21 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000803 ZPHS MALLAREDDYPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 75 114

22 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140900504 ZPHS ALMASPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 63 114

23 RAJANNA RUDRANGI 36140100110 ZPHS MANALA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 59 101

24 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001803 ZPHS MUCHARLA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 52 95

SA CADRE PROMOTION VACANCIES (1:1)



SL NO DISTRICT MANDAL SCODE SCHOOL NAME MGMNT Category of the Post  ( Designation) MEDIUM
No.of 

Vacancies
School Type 
(PS/UPS/HS)

PS Enrolment
UPS (6 to 7/ 
8) Enrolment

HS Enrolment

25 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700604 ZPHS BAOSAIPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 1 UPS 0 54 93

26 RAJANNA MUSTHABAD 36141101302 MPUPS MADDIKUNTA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 1 UPS 55 34 89

27 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700702 ZPHS MAMIDIPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 1 UPS 0 50 87

28 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140900402 MPUPS RAJANNAPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 1 UPS 62 25 87

29 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140200604 ZPHS JOGAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 51 78

30 RAJANNA MUSTHABAD 36141101203 ZPHS CHEEKOD MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 48 78

31 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000407 ZPHS DAMMANNAPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 52 76

32 RAJANNA MUSTHABAD 36141100104 ZPHS KONDAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 1 UPS 0 45 65

33 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000202 ZPHS GORANTALA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 54 54

34 RAJANNA BOINPALLY 36140401305 ZPHS NARSINGAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 26 49

35 RAJANNA VEERNAPALLY 36140800204 ZPHS GARJANAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 11 21
TOTAL 38



SL NO DISTRICT MANDAL SCODE SCHOOL NAME MGMNT
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MEDIUM

No.of 
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UPS (6 to 7/ 
8) Enrolment

HS 
Enrolment

1 RAJANNA SIRICILLA 36140600573 GHS SIRICILLA
State Govt.                                                                School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. )

TELUGU 1 HS 0 160 276

TOTAL
1

SA CADRE PROMOTION VACANCIES (1:1)
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1 RAJANNA
SIRICILLA 36140600570 ZPHS (G) SIRCILLA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU

1 HS 0 557 905
2 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140901104 ZPHS RACHARLABOPPAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 282 471
3 RAJANNA VEMULAWADA 36140500829 ZPHS (G) VEMULAWADA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 251 392
4 RAJANNA RUDRANGI 36140100209 ZPHS RUDRANGI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 207 349
5 RAJANNA THANGALLAPALLE 36141200406 ZPHS THANGALLAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 198 338
6 RAJANNA SIRICILLA 36140600571 ZPHS VENKAMPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 176 330
7 RAJANNA MUSTHABAD 36141100909 ZPHS (G) MUSTABAD MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 149 289
8 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001012 ZPHS (G) GAMBHIRAOPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 175 275
9 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001606 ZPHS KOTHAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 152 272

10 RAJANNA
GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001011 ZPHS (B) GAMBHIRAOPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU

1 HS 0 174 255
11 RAJANNA SIRICILLA 36140600568 ZPHS NEHRUNAGAR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 162 253
12 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001706 ZPHS LINGANNAPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 140 248
13 RAJANNA THANGALLAPALLE 36141200206 ZPHS CHEERLAVANCHA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 161 235
14 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140200107 ZPHS MALYALA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 134 212
15 RAJANNA MUSTHABAD 36141100204 ZPHS AVUNOOR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 128 211

16 RAJANNA
VEMULAWADA 
(RURAL)

36140300103 ZPHS HANMAJIPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU
1 HS 0 125 210

17 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140900307 ZPHS RACHARLAGOLLAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 97 209
18 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140701804 ZPHS DHARMARAM MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 114 201
19 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140901403 ZPHS BANDALINGAMPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 130 198
20 RAJANNA ELLANTHAKUNTA 36141300803 ZPHS GALIPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 99 184
21 RAJANNA SIRICILLA 36140600572 ZPHS (H/W) AMBEDKARNAGAR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 103 181
22 RAJANNA BOINPALLY 36140401204 ZPHS KODURUPAKA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 115 180
23 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700305 ZPHS NIMMAPALLI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 104 165
24 RAJANNA THANGALLAPALLE 36141201007 ZPHS JILLELLA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 108 165
25 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140701404 ZPHS SUDDALA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 97 163
26 RAJANNA MUSTHABAD 36141100706 ZPHS (B) POTHUGAL MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 86 159
27 RAJANNA VEERNAPALLY 36140800507 ZPHS VEERNAPALLI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 86 147
28 RAJANNA MUSTHABAD 36141100506 ZPHS NAMAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 73 146
29 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140200206 ZPHS CHANDURTHI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 72 145
30 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000103 KRMZPHS GAJASINGAVARAM MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 90 137
31 RAJANNA VEMULAWADA (RURAL)36140300604 ZPHS NOOKALAMARRY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 73 137
32 RAJANNA MUSTHABAD 36141101504 ZPHS BANDANKAL MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 76 136
33 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140201106 ZPHS NARSINGAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 60 134
34 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700905 ZPHS KONARAOPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 71 125
35 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140701105 ZPHS NIZAMABAD MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 71 117
36 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000803 ZPHS MALLAREDDYPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 75 114
37 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140900504 ZPHS ALMASPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 63 114
38 RAJANNA ELLANTHAKUNTA 36141301603 ZPHS PEDDALINGAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 65 113
39 RAJANNA BOINPALLY 36140400907 ZPHS VILASAGAR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 62 111
40 RAJANNA ELLANTHAKUNTA 36141300404 ZPHS VALLAMPATLA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            School Assistant ( Phy. Edn. ) TELUGU 1 HS 0 63 111

TOTAL 40

SA CADRE PROMOTION VACANCIES (1:1)
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1 RAJANNA MUSTHABAD 36141101203 ZPHS CHEEKOD MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            
School Assistant ( Special 
Education)

TELUGU 1 HS 0 48 78

TOTAL 1

SA CADRE PROMOTION VACANCIES (1:1)
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1 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001001 MPPS GAMBHIRAOPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 275 0 0

2 RAJANNA VEMULAWADA 36140500811 MPPS VEMULAWADA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 229 0 0

3 RAJANNA VEERNAPALLY 36140800505 MPPS VEERNAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 208 0 0

4 RAJANNA SIRICILLA 36140600508 MPPS THARAKARAMA NAGAR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 167 0 0

5 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700901 MPPS KONARAOPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 164 0 0

6 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700303 MPPS NIMMAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 153 0 0

7 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001101 MPPS MUSTHAFANAGAR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 144 0 0

8 RAJANNA RUDRANGI 36140100201 MPPS RUDRANGI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 141 0 0

9 RAJANNA MUSTHABAD 36141100401 MPPS GUDEM MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 135 0 0

10 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140701101 MPPS NIZAMABAD MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 132 0 0

11 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001802 MPPS MUCHERLA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 125 0 0

12 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140901401 MPPS BANDALINGAMPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 123 0 0

13 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140200803 MPPS SANUGULA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 112 0 0

14 RAJANNA THANGALLAPALLE 36141200203 MPUPS TENUGUVANIPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 UPS 74 37 0

15 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140201104 MPPS NARSINGAPOOR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 110 0 0

16 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140200201 MPPS CHANDURTHY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 108 0 0

17 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000102 MPPS GAJASINGAWARAM MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 107 0 0

18 RAJANNA MUSTHABAD 36141100501 MPPS NAMAPOOR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 106 0 0

19 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000801 MPPS MALLAREDDYPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 104 0 0

20 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140900801 MPPS DUMALA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 101 0 0

21 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000303 MPPS SAMUDRALINGAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 96 0 0

22 RAJANNA ELLANTHAKUNTA 36141301601 MPPS PEDDALINGAPOOR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 89 0 0

23 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140901502 MPPS NARAYANPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 86 0 0

24 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140900501 MPPS ALMASPOOR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 84 0 0

25 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140701202 MPPS KANAGARTHY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 82 0 0

26 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141000406 MPPS DAMMANNAPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 81 0 0

27 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140200501 MPPS MARRIGADDA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 80 0 0

28 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700701 MPPS MAMIDIPALLI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 80 0 0

29 RAJANNA MUSTHABAD 36141101201 MPPS CHEEKOD MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 80 0 0

30 RAJANNA GAMBHIRAOPET 36141001701 MPPS LINGANNAPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 75 0 0

31 RAJANNA RUDRANGI 36140100109 MPPS MANALA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 73 0 0

SA CADRE PROMOTION VACANCIES (1:1)
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32 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140200603 MPPS JOGAPOOR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 70 0 0

33 RAJANNA RUDRANGI 36140100202 MPPS RUDRANGI H/W MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 69 0 0

34 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140900301 MPPS RACHARLAGOLLAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 68 0 0

35 RAJANNA ELLANTHAKUNTA 36141301702 MPPS DACHARAM MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 65 0 0

36 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140701801 MPPS DHARAMARAM MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 63 0 0

37 RAJANNA YELLAREDDYPET 36140900201 MPPS RACHARLATHIMMAPUR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 63 0 0

38 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700204 MPPS VATTIMALLA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 62 0 0

39 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700201
MPPS GOLLAPALLY H/O 
VATTIMALLA

MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 61 0 0

40 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140701701 MPPS MALKAPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 58 0 0

41 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700603 MPPS BAOSAIPET MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 55 0 0

42 RAJANNA VEERNAPALLY 36140800601 MPPS BANJARUTHANDA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 52 0 0

43 RAJANNA VEERNAPALLY 36140800201 MPPS GARJANAPALLYTHANDA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 52 0 0

44 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140200901 MPPS BANDAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 51 0 0

45 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140200902 MPPS KISTAMPETA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 49 0 0

46 RAJANNA
VEMULAWADA 
(RURAL)

36140300801 MPPS KASHINAGAR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 46 0 0

47 RAJANNA ELLANTHAKUNTA 36141301402 MPPS ANANTHARAM MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 45 0 0

48 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140701601 MPPS NAGARAM MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 43 0 0

49 RAJANNA CHANDURTHI 36140201101 MPPS MOODAPALLY MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 42 0 0

50 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700102 MPPS MARRIMADLA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 40 0 0

51 RAJANNA ELLANTHAKUNTA 36141300201 MPPS VELJIPOOR MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 39 0 0

52 RAJANNA BOINPALLY 36140400903 MPPS JAGGARAOPALLI MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 37 0 0

53 RAJANNA VEERNAPALLY 36140800502 MPPS BAOSINGHTHANDA MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 33 0 0

54 RAJANNA KONARAOPET 36140700602
MPPS RAMANNAPALLY H/O 
BAOSAIPET

MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS                                                            PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 12 0 0
TOTAL 54


